
735 Randolph Street
Detroit, Michigan 48226

glwater.legistar.com
Great Lakes Water Authority

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12021-156 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:4/23/2021 Board of Directors

On agenda: Final action:4/28/2021 4/28/2021

Title: Proposed Amendment to GLWA Contract CS-195 effective July 1, 2021 with The Foster Group for
Annual Financial Management Consulting at a not-to-exceed amount of $950,000 for a two-year
contract, and for task order Bond Transaction System Consultant Services not-to-exceed $550,000

Sponsors: Nicolette Bateson

Indexes: Finance

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 7A3  CS195 Status Report Proposal 042121

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedBoard of Directors4/28/2021 1 Pass

Great Lakes Water Authority Printed on 5/8/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

